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neolLab® laboratory knife, straight
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Sharp knife with stainless blade and handy plastic handle.

This laboratory knife should be ready to hand in the drawer of every laboratory technician.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Length

Weight

Wide blade

Size (small, medium, large)
Length blade

Material handle
Material blade
Strength blade

Type knife

1-7052

neolLab
4058072044701
180 mm

189

16 mm
medium

85 mm
Polyamide (PA. non-specific)
Stainless steel

I mm

Utility knife
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